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College Central Network 
Student Instructions for accessing 

CCN and uploading a résumé

To create an account, go to the College Central Network webpage: 
https://www.collegecentral.com/ccac
If it is your first time using the website, follow the instructions below:
• Click on “Need an Account? Sign Up.”
• Select whether you are a Student, Alumnus/a, or Community Member from the drop down “I am…” box
• Add your email address
• After logging in, upload your résumé:
• Click on “My Résumés”
It is better to build your résumé in a word document than to build it in the CCN website.

https://www.collegecentral.com/ccac
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Click the Upload a new Résumé button 

Your Resume File Name 

From the student dashboard, click on My Résumés in the banner on the left
Previously uploaded résumés will be shown in a list with upload date and status
To upload a new résumé created in Word, click up the upload button

Do NOT use CCN’s Résumé  Builder, create resumes using Word 

Follow the on screen instructions 

to upload your resume.

Your résumé will need to be approved 
by a Career Services staff member. You 
may be contacted by Career Services 
staff through College Central with 
suggestions to improve your résumé. 
They will either provide written 
suggestions or ask for a meeting if a 
meeting seems to be more useful.

After you have uploaded your résumé, 
click on “Search My School’s Jobs.”

Please create résumés using Word 
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Search for Jobs
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Search by Academic Program/Major
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Search by Keyword

Search for Jobs
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Search by Job Type

Search for Jobs

Hope Balanti

(412) 469-4302

hbalanti@ccac.edu

Sue Diehl

(412) 237-4687

sdiehl@ccac.edu

Norm Downey

(412) 237-4670

ndowney@ccac.edu

Jenna Mance

(412) 369-3632

jmance@cca.edu 

Rachel Marshall

(724) 325-6771

rmarshall@ccac.edu

Mario Sciacca
(412) 469-6063

msciacca@ccac.edu

To learn more about College Central Contact Career Services
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Visit our webpage: ccac.edu/student-support/career-services


